WINE & DINE
FOREST CREEK WOMAN’S CLUB 2010-2011

WELCOME MEMBERS TO ANOTHER YEAR OF
FEASTING AND FESTIVITIES.

OUR GROUP HAS BEEN TALKING, EATING AND
ENJOYING EACH OTHER FOR 22 YEARS!

THE FUNDAMENTALS THAT KEEP US TOGETHER ARE SIMPLE:
1. WE MEET 4 TIMES A YEAR TO ENJOY A PREPLANNED MENU.

2. EACH MEMBER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PREPARING 1 PART OF THE
MEAL. THE HOST HOUSE PREPARES THE MAIN COURSE AND
SELECTS AND PURCHASES THE WINES FOR THE EVENING.

3. THE COSTS OF THE MEAL ARE SHARED EQUALLY AMOUNG ALL
THE PLANNED GUESTS OF THE EVENING. PLEASE BRING CASH —
IN SMALL DENOMINATIONS!!! IF YOU MISS AN EVENING YOU ARE
STILL RESPONSIBLE FOR YOUR SHARE OF THE COST OF THE
EVENING.

4. IF YOU ARE INABLE TO ATTEND THE DINNERIT IS YOUR
RESPONSIBILITY TO FIND A SUBSTITUTE GUEST. EITHER YOU OR
YOUR SUBSTITUTE NEEDS TO MAKE THE PORTION OF THE MEAL
THAT YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR.

OUR WINES THIS YEAR WILL BE PURCHASED AT THE CORNER STORE IN
LAKESIDE VILLAGE ON PRESTON. THE OWNER OF THE STORE WILL
REVIEW OUR MENUS AND MAKE APPROPRIATE SUGGESTIONS. BUT THE
WINES CHOSEN WILL ALWAYS REMAIN THE CHOICE OF THE HOST AND
HOSTESS!

OUR GRAND FINALE WILL BE A WINE TASTING ON JUNE 11™ AT
THE CORNER STORE!!!
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Search Results:

Regular Members

|Coleman]|Sherry Ishercole@verizon.net 1972-208-0163][469-767-8039
|Toler IMary ’marymalibu@aol.com “972-259-03 5 5”

[Burns |Suzanne l[suzanneburns1 @verizon.ﬂl972-6l 8-2655] —|
|Gray ||Pat lpatgrayfcwc@live.com 972-208-2211 —|
Paulson [[Judy |[Judy.paulson@tx.rr.com  [[972-618-3049][972-523-0857|
Vokol&”Ronm'e lg.vokolek@verizon.net 972-618-4923 —|

|Apprill [[Diane |[dapprill@aol.com 1972-618-2412][214-223-8860)

Brule |[Linda [[LRK872@aol.com |1585-455-7317|| |

|£—Iogan ||Denise “denise.hoganl (@verizon.net ”2 14-403 -4454” ]

Substitutes

Craig |[Sherry _||sherry.craig@bankofamerica.com|[214-227-0893][214-929-9914]
IBrigham |[Ellen  Jellen.brigham@hp.com ~ [972-618-4054][972-333-1890)]
[Bodendein |Kim  |[lulubones@tx.rr.com 1972-618-1888972-742-6020]
IMartin _||Shannon |[shannonmartin3@gmail.com  |[214-725-0089][972-491-9737]
riggs ||gwen texasgsr(@yahoo.com 972-943-8175 214-714-8990|
Kelly [Marianne lovetobegaga@yahoo.com 214-906-5281 |
Moniza |Terrie  [[tmoniza@hotmail.com |617-283-2315||214-356-6693
[Campbell |Helen  ||hcampbell1600@yahoo.com  |[214-436-5346][972-965-8527
[Boyer-Moore | [Patty pboyer@steinwaypianos.com 1972-208-01 64”2 14-642-3514
Vandamme-Wildt|[Monique |[moniquevw@verizon.net 1972-567-1791][972-208-3334
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